
LOT 36 HIGH POINTE S/D

WD 1189-1043, WD 1346-1006, QC 1

CONNER AMANDA L
199 NW SOLSTICE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02202-136
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01
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3
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422,907

HX HB 51,411
371,496
558,160

0

562,830

1486/77 3/02/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CONNER JAMES M

CONNER AMANDA L

1346/1006 10/20/2017 WD Q V 01 59,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ROAD PROPERTIES

JAMES M & AMANDA L 
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37824 SFR 1,429 03/05/2019

2021HX Base Yr

199 NW SOLSTICE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,474 120.0292 134.43 467,010 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2763

BAS 2,271 100 2,271 290,026

FGR 776 55 427 54,532

FOP 280 30 84 10,727

FSP 500 40 200 25,542

FUS 492 100 492 62,833

4,319 3,474 443,660

BAS= W24 FSP= W10 S22 W18 S10 E28 N32$ S32 W28 N11 W15 S41
FOP= S8 E35 N8 W35$ E35 N5 E8 FGR= S11 E24 N36 W16 S11 W8
S14$ N14 E8 N11 E16 N32$ PTR= E40 FUS= E14 N4 E4 N12 W3 N14
W14 S14 W5 S6 E4 S10$ W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

4,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 2.00 55,000.00 110,000.00 110,000


